Gas Discharge Tubes
Littelfuse highly reliable CG/CG2 Series GDTs provide a high degree of surge
protection in a small size ideal for board level circuit protection.
GDTs function as switches which dissipate a minimum amount of energy and
therefore handle currents that far surpass other types of transient voltage protec-
tion. Their gas-filled, rugged ceramic metal construction make them well suited
to adverse environments.
The CG/CG2 series comes in a variety of forms including surface mount, core,

LP30 - 110,135,185 LP30 - 300 LP60
Part No. Rmin
[]
Rmax
[]
Imin
[A]
Imax
[A]
Ttrip
[s]
A
[mm]
B
[mm] Graf
LP30-110 0,05 0,10 2,2 1,10 6,6 8,7 14,2 -
LP30-135 0,04 0,08 2,7 1,35 7,3 8,9 13,5 -
LP30-185 0,03 0,06 3,7 1,85 8,7 10,7 15,7 -
LP30-300 0,02 0,05 6,0 3,00 10,8 11,7 17,3 -
LP60-010 2,50 4,50 0,2 0,10 8 7,4 12,7 A
LP60-025 1,00 1,95 0,5 0,25 3,2 7,4 12,7 D
LP60-040 0,52 0,86 0,8 0,40 3,8 7,6 13,5 F
LP60-065 0,27 0,48 1,3 0,65 5,3 9,7 14,5 H
R
min
  - Minimum resistance of device as supplied at 20°C
R

RXEF TR250
Part No. Rmin
[]
Rmax
[]
Imin
[A]
Imax
[A]
Ttrip
[s]
A
[mm]
B
[mm] Graf
RXEF010 2,50 4,50 0,2 0,10 0,4 7,4 12,7 A
RXEF025 1,25 1,83 0,5 0,25 0,8 7,4 12,7  D
RXEF040 0,55 0,81 0,8 0,40 0,7 7,6 13,5 F
Part No. Rmin
[]
Rmax
[]
Imin
[A]
Imax
[A]
Ttrip
[s]
A
[mm]
B
[mm] Graf
RXEF065 0,31 0,46 1,3 0,65 0,7  9,7 14,5 H
RXEF135 0,12 0,18 2,7 1,35 2,5  14,5 19,6 L
RXEF185 0,08 0,12 3,7 1,85 5  17,8 22,9 -
TR250-120U    6 10 0,3 0,12 1  6 6 -
H 28
S
w